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Audit Random Seed
Audit Risk Limit

Total Ballot Cards In Manifest
Total CVRs in CVR Export File
Total Ballot Cards Audited
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Round Summary

Ballot Cards Audited

Discrepancies (Audited Contests)
Discrepancies (Non-Audited Contests)
Disagreements (Audited Contests)
Disagreements (Non-Audited Contests)

Audited Contests
Proposition 114 (STATUTORY) - Vote For 1

Presidential Electors - Vote For 1
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Choice
No/Against
Yes/For

Choice

Joseph R. Biden / Kamala D. Harris

Donald J. Trump / Michael R. Pence

Jo Jorgensen / Jeremy "Spike" Cohen

Kanye West / Michelle Tidball

Howie Hawkins / Angela Nicole Walker

Don Blankenship / William Mohr

8ill Hammons / Eric Bodenstab

Mark Charles / Adrian Wallace

Brian Carroll / Amar Patel

Brock Pierce / Karla Ballard

Kyle Kenley Kopitke / Nathan Re Vo Sorenson
Alyson Kennedy / Malcolm Jarrett

Gloria La Riva / Sunil Freeman

Roque "Rocky" De La Fuente / Darcy G. Richardson
Joe McHugh / Elizabeth Storm

Phil Collins / Billy Joe Parker

Dario Hunter / Dawn Neptune Adams

Blake Huber / Frank Atwood

Princess Khadijah Maryam Jacob-Fambro / Khadijah Maryam Jacob Sr.
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Eagle County Ballot Issue 1A - Vote For 1

United States Senator - Vote For 1

Joseph Kishore / Norissa Santa Cruz
Kasey Wells / Rachel Wells
Jordan "Cancer" Scott / Jennifer Tepool

Tom Hoefling / Andy Prior

Todd Cella / Timothy Bryan Cella

Choice
Yes/For
No/Against

Choice

John W. Hickenlooper
Cory Gardner

Raymon Anthony Doane
Stephan "Seku" Evans
Daniel Doyle

Danny Skelly

Michael Sanchez

Bruce Lohmiller

[l ol el i

w/L

[ ot

w/L

el el el el

OO O0OO0OR

Votes
16207
11109

Votes
17902
10349
384
59

S3

[= =N

Margin

Margin
7553

Diluted Margin %

Diluted Margin %
12.8914984



Round 1

Ballot Cards Audited 91
No Discrepancies Recorded

No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected

Imprinted ID Audited
2-9-33 Yes
2-17-28 Yes
2-23-1 Yes
2-53-9 Yes
2-59-31 Yes
2-62-33 Yes
2-108-23 Yes
2-110-3 Yes
2-111-3 Yes
2-111-27 Yes
2-116-1 Yes
2-145-12 Yes
2-210-3 Yes
2-215-25 Yes
2-217-44 Yes
2-236-20 Yes
2-237-33 Yes
2-262-21 Yes
2-265-12 Yes
2-278-24 Yes
2-295-12 Yes
2-301-47 Yes
2-304-7 Yes
2-309-6 Yes
2-309-48 Yes
2-331-31 Yes
2-350-44 Yes
2-365-50 Yes
2-381-11 Yes
2-386-46 Yes
2-391-42 Yes
2-397-40 Yes
2-421-24 Yes
2-422-7 Yes

2-454-5 Yes

Discrepancy
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2-456-31
2-458-12
2-462-37
2-488-12
2-559-29
2-601-32
2-601-38
2-608-10
2-624-37
2-630-8
2-638-22
2-648-44
2-650-33
2-659-36
2-703-5
2-808-29
2-818-47
2-820-40
2-827-7
2-836-12
2-878-6
2-885-24
2-896-39
2-902-40
2-918-5
2-925-3
2-926-36
2-944-26
2-961-41
2-982-1
2-982-28
2-1024-13
2-1028-29
2-1043-12
2-1058-14
2-1070-12
2-1071-48
2-1081-14
2-1092-43
2-1098-12
2-1098-42
2-1103-7
2-1126-41
2-1132-12
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2-1133-21
2-1144-34
2-1147-28
2-1153-37
2-1168-32
2-1171-28
2-1197-21
2-1260-17
2-1269-45
2-1272-43
2-1283-46
2-1288-5
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Round 2

Ballot Cards Audited 7
No Discrepancies Recorded

No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected

Imprinted ID Audited Discrepancy Disagreement
2-339-32 Yes No No
2-396-8 Yes No No
2-564-18 Yes No No
2-1062-38 Yes No No
2-1123-27 Yes No No
2-1202-19 Yes No No

2-1285-5 Yes No No



Affirmation

We hereby affirm that the results presented in this report are
accurate to the best of our knowledge.

Round 1
Audit board 1: Jeanne Alexander Gail Flesher
Round 2
Audit board 1: Jeanne Alexander Gail Flesher
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